LOMBARDING:oup: 15LD 500

A KOHLER. COMPANE ngine: 15LD 500

Drawing: D

FUEL SYSTEM
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
01 9376.100 fuel pipe 2
02 375.719 dearetion pipe 1
04 «K———— » safety plate 0
06 4670.107 washer 1
06 J54R.059 washer 2
07 644R.085 nozzle 1
08 644R.084 nozzle-holder New Diesel 1
13 7270.196 union 1
14 J71R.097 washer 1
15 7J18R.020 union 1
16 8103.318 fuel tank 1
17 376.136 injection fuel pipe 1
18 938R.068 purge hose 1
19 B23R.003 nut 1
20 043.096 tank cap 1
21 9865.221 screw M 6 X 1 1
22 (———— » nut 0
23 7670.118 washer 2
24 &————- » gasket 0
24 4580.207 gasket 1
24 4580.208 gasket 1
24 4580.209 gasket 1
25 676R.023 stud 1
26  6590.428 injection pump 1
27 &K————— » washer 0
28 7215.133 push rod 1
29 8546.103 brace 1
34 7270.219 union 1
35 730.010 screw M 6 X 16 1
36 J67R.001 washer 1
37 8506.003 engine liftiing eye 1
38 3230.030 nut 2
39 B240.164 nut M 8 2
40 K————— » spacer 0
40a 3527.568 spacer 2
41 (———— » spacer 0
41la B8527.588 spacer 1
42 7701.194 washer 7
43 676R.028 stud 2
44 7626.051 washer 2
45 732.078 screw M 6 X 25 1
46 K————— » safety plate 0
46a 8546.175 safety plate 0
47 K== » capscrew 0
49a 3527.587 spacer 1
50 &————-— » nut 0
53 3630.038 clamp diam. 32-52 1
54 38630.163 clamp 7
55 3630.004 clamp 2
56 3630.050 clamp dia 9-11 1
57 3630.008 clamp 2
58 391R.044 eXternal fuel filter 1
59 7625.008 washer diam. 6,4 1

printed by LOMBARDINI:

11/08/2010 -

1




Group: 15LD 500
Engine: 15LD 500 Drawing: D

FUEL SYSTEM
POS. |CODE DESCRIPTION Qty
60 ©614R.099 safety plate 1
61 4670.062 copper gasket diam. 6,2 X 10 X 1,5 1
62 4670.058 copper gasket diam. 8,2X12X1,5 1
63 (————— » washer 0
64 7701.154 rubber washer 1
65 (————— » washer 0
66 7625.009 washer diam. 7 2
67 730.012 screw M 6 X 20 2
68 730.107 screw M 6 X 14 1
69 9732.078 screw M 6 X 25 1
70  J625.303 washer diam. 6,5 1
71  8545.793 bracket 1
72 p700.031 no-return valve 1
printed by LOMBARDINI: 11/08/2010 - 2




Engine: 15LD 500 Drawing: D

-

) %40a43¥42 /| 44

D b—%) 38 ®— 2193
66 67 49a \, /7 L. (e A~ 42
\\@ﬁ ) 87, (37 20 39 ég{%v\ e

70% = ’11, '@\ ™~ T — ¥
71—&A 22 64 66 68 |54 -
gﬁj 3% 5 \:‘
mt\“:«:ng%

28 21 36

= Veditavola C - Seetable C - Voirtable nr.3 - Sihe tatel C

(Ct=em=@ e

LY}
\

printed by LOMBARDINI: 11/08/2010




